

S. T. 03(11)2024

Order No.04.

Dated 28-01-2025.

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

04 Accused are produced through V/C.

No witness is present.

Ld. PP in-charge is also present.

To date, viz. 29.01.25 for appearance and evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah